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XIV Pojedinačno otvoreno muško i žensko seniorsko prvenstvo ŠSFBiH 
Last update 25.11.2020 03:47:15

Pairings/Results
Round 7 on 2020/11/23 at 15,00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 1 GM Dizdarevic Emir 2451 5½ ½ - ½ 4½ FM Abdil Halil 2077 12
2 7 Trumic Enes 2240 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ FM Hadzovic Amir 2269 6
3 11 Zenelaj Samuel 2142 4 ½ - ½ 4 FM Muratovic Efim 2382 2
4 3 FM Buljubasic Sabahudin 2300 4 1 - 0 4 AIM Culum Sanjin 1993 16
5 15 Hutinovic Halim 2033 4 0 - 1 4 Mrndjic Muamer 2237 8
6 9 FM Konjicanin Muris 2201 4 1 - 0 4 Markovic Rade A 1772 24
7 5 FM Obad Andrija 2279 3½ - - + 4 IM Trkulja Goran 2297 4
8 32 Muratovic Adnan 1609 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Mahmutbegovic Muharem 1958 17
9 10 Avdic Mirza 2166 3 1 - 0 3½ Pleh Semir 1801 22
10 21 Haznadar Nermin 1832 3 0 - 1 3 FM Dugonjic Dragan 2034 14
11 19 Zenelaj Fisnik 1897 3 ½ - ½ 3 AFM Mesic Ismet 1947 18
12 20 Muhibic Cazim 1847 2½ ½ - ½ 3 Hamzic Adil 1766 26
13 13 Simic Marko L 2056 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Mujcinovic Muharem 1743 28
14 31 Hankic Ramiz 1610 2½ 0 - 1 2½ AFM Huremovic Elmedin 1795 23
15 38 Burgic Jasmin 0 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Pavicic Karlo 1770 25
16 33 Mahmutovic Edin 1599 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Lapo Safet 1754 27
17 29 Huremovic Fadil 1733 2 0 - 1 2 Babajic Ehlimana 1289 36
18 39 Dizdarevic Zajim 0 2 0 - 1 2 Sisic Muhamed 1726 30
19 41 Smajlovic Naida 0 2 1 - 0 1½ Mesic Ado 1331 35
20 37 Babajic Imran 1266 1 ½ - ½ 1 Smajlovic Aldin 0 40
21 34 Smajic Ervin 1595 2½ 0 not paired

Round 6 on 2020/11/23 at 09,00
Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 6 FM Hadzovic Amir 2269 4 ½ - ½ 5 GM Dizdarevic Emir 2451 1
2 16 AIM Culum Sanjin 1993 4 0 - 1 3½ Trumic Enes 2240 7
3 4 IM Trkulja Goran 2297 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ FM Konjicanin Muris 2201 9
4 12 FM Abdil Halil 2077 3½ 1 - 0 3½ FM Obad Andrija 2279 5
5 8 Mrndjic Muamer 2237 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Zenelaj Samuel 2142 11
6 2 FM Muratovic Efim 2382 3 1 - 0 3 Avdic Mirza 2166 10
7 18 AFM Mesic Ismet 1947 3 0 - 1 3 FM Buljubasic Sabahudin 2300 3
8 14 FM Dugonjic Dragan 2034 3 0 - 1 3 Hutinovic Halim 2033 15
9 24 Markovic Rade A 1772 3 1 - 0 2½ Simic Marko L 2056 13
10 17 Mahmutbegovic Muharem 1958 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Hankic Ramiz 1610 31
11 22 Pleh Semir 1801 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Burgic Jasmin 0 38
12 23 AFM Huremovic Elmedin 1795 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Muratovic Adnan 1609 32
13 19 Zenelaj Fisnik 1897 2 + - - 2 Huremovic Fadil 1733 29
14 27 Lapo Safet 1754 2 ½ - ½ 2 Muhibic Cazim 1847 20
15 30 Sisic Muhamed 1726 2 0 - 1 2 Haznadar Nermin 1832 21
16 25 Pavicic Karlo 1770 2 ½ - ½ 2 Smajic Ervin 1595 34
17 26 Hamzic Adil 1766 2 1 - 0 2 Babajic Ehlimana 1289 36
18 33 Mahmutovic Edin 1599 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Mesic Ado 1331 35
19 37 Babajic Imran 1266 1 0 - 1 1 Smajlovic Naida 0 41
20 40 Smajlovic Aldin 0 1 0 - 1 1 Dizdarevic Zajim 0 39
21 28 Mujcinovic Muharem 1743 1½ 1 bye

Round 5 on 2020/11/22 at 16,30
Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 1 GM Dizdarevic Emir 2451 4 1 - 0 4 AIM Culum Sanjin 1993 16
2 5 FM Obad Andrija 2279 3 ½ - ½ 3 Mrndjic Muamer 2237 8
3 10 Avdic Mirza 2166 3 0 - 1 3 FM Hadzovic Amir 2269 6
4 7 Trumic Enes 2240 3 ½ - ½ 3 FM Abdil Halil 2077 12
5 15 Hutinovic Halim 2033 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ FM Muratovic Efim 2382 2
6 13 Simic Marko L 2056 2½ 0 - 1 2½ IM Trkulja Goran 2297 4
7 9 FM Konjicanin Muris 2201 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Mahmutbegovic Muharem 1958 17
8 11 Zenelaj Samuel 2142 2½ 1 - 0 2½ AFM Huremovic Elmedin 1795 23
9 31 Hankic Ramiz 1610 2½ 0 - 1 2 FM Dugonjic Dragan 2034 14
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10 3 FM Buljubasic Sabahudin 2300 2 1 - 0 2 Zenelaj Fisnik 1897 19
11 21 Haznadar Nermin 1832 2 0 - 1 2 AFM Mesic Ismet 1947 18
12 20 Muhibic Cazim 1847 2 0 - 1 2 Markovic Rade A 1772 24
13 32 Muratovic Adnan 1609 2 ½ - ½ 1½ Hamzic Adil 1766 26
14 35 Mesic Ado 1331 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Pleh Semir 1801 22
15 36 Babajic Ehlimana 1289 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ Lapo Safet 1754 27
16 38 Burgic Jasmin 0 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Mahmutovic Edin 1599 33
17 28 Mujcinovic Muharem 1743 1 ½ - ½ 1½ Sisic Muhamed 1726 30
18 39 Dizdarevic Zajim 0 1 0 - 1 1 Pavicic Karlo 1770 25
19 41 Smajlovic Naida 0 1 0 - 1 1 Huremovic Fadil 1733 29
20 34 Smajic Ervin 1595 1 1 - 0 1 Smajlovic Aldin 0 40
21 37 Babajic Imran 1266 0 1 bye

Round 4 on 2020/11/22 at 10,00
Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 10 Avdic Mirza 2166 3 0 - 1 3 GM Dizdarevic Emir 2451 1
2 16 AIM Culum Sanjin 1993 3 1 - 0 2½ Mahmutbegovic Muharem 1958 17
3 2 FM Muratovic Efim 2382 2 ½ - ½ 2 FM Konjicanin Muris 2201 9
4 12 FM Abdil Halil 2077 2 1 - 0 2 FM Buljubasic Sabahudin 2300 3
5 4 IM Trkulja Goran 2297 2 ½ - ½ 2 Zenelaj Samuel 2142 11
6 19 Zenelaj Fisnik 1897 2 0 - 1 2 FM Obad Andrija 2279 5
7 6 FM Hadzovic Amir 2269 2 1 - 0 2 Muhibic Cazim 1847 20
8 14 FM Dugonjic Dragan 2034 2 0 - 1 2 Trumic Enes 2240 7
9 8 Mrndjic Muamer 2237 2 1 - 0 2 Muratovic Adnan 1609 32
10 27 Lapo Safet 1754 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Simic Marko L 2056 13
11 30 Sisic Muhamed 1726 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Hutinovic Halim 2033 15
12 22 Pleh Semir 1801 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Hankic Ramiz 1610 31
13 23 AFM Huremovic Elmedin 1795 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Babajic Ehlimana 1289 36
14 18 AFM Mesic Ismet 1947 1 1 - 0 1 Mujcinovic Muharem 1743 28
15 40 Smajlovic Aldin 0 1 0 - 1 1 Haznadar Nermin 1832 21
16 24 Markovic Rade A 1772 1 1 - 0 1 Smajlovic Naida 0 41
17 26 Hamzic Adil 1766 1 ½ - ½ 1 Burgic Jasmin 0 38
18 33 Mahmutovic Edin 1599 1 ½ - ½ ½ Pavicic Karlo 1770 25
19 29 Huremovic Fadil 1733 ½ ½ - ½ ½ Smajic Ervin 1595 34
20 35 Mesic Ado 1331 ½ 1 - 0 0 Babajic Imran 1266 37
21 39 Dizdarevic Zajim 0 0 1 bye

Round 3 on 2020/11/21 at 16,30
Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 1 GM Dizdarevic Emir 2451 2 1 - 0 2 Mrndjic Muamer 2237 8
2 3 FM Buljubasic Sabahudin 2300 2 0 - 1 2 Avdic Mirza 2166 10
3 5 FM Obad Andrija 2279 2 0 - 1 2 AIM Culum Sanjin 1993 16
4 17 Mahmutbegovic Muharem 1958 2 ½ - ½ 1½ IM Trkulja Goran 2297 4
5 7 Trumic Enes 2240 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ Muratovic Adnan 1609 32
6 20 Muhibic Cazim 1847 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ Zenelaj Fisnik 1897 19
7 15 Hutinovic Halim 2033 1½ 0 - 1 1 FM Hadzovic Amir 2269 6
8 2 FM Muratovic Efim 2382 1 1 - 0 1 Markovic Rade A 1772 24
9 9 FM Konjicanin Muris 2201 1 1 - 0 1 Hamzic Adil 1766 26
10 21 Haznadar Nermin 1832 1 0 - 1 1 Zenelaj Samuel 2142 11
11 28 Mujcinovic Muharem 1743 1 0 - 1 1 FM Abdil Halil 2077 12
12 31 Hankic Ramiz 1610 1 ½ - ½ 1 Simic Marko L 2056 13
13 41 Smajlovic Naida 0 1 0 - 1 1 FM Dugonjic Dragan 2034 14
14 36 Babajic Ehlimana 1289 1 ½ - ½ ½ AFM Mesic Ismet 1947 18
15 22 Pleh Semir 1801 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Huremovic Fadil 1733 29
16 34 Smajic Ervin 1595 ½ 0 - 1 ½ AFM Huremovic Elmedin 1795 23
17 25 Pavicic Karlo 1770 ½ 0 - 1 ½ Sisic Muhamed 1726 30
18 27 Lapo Safet 1754 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Mesic Ado 1331 35
19 33 Mahmutovic Edin 1599 0 1 - 0 0 Dizdarevic Zajim 0 39
20 38 Burgic Jasmin 0 0 1 - 0 0 Babajic Imran 1266 37
21 40 Smajlovic Aldin 0 0 1 bye

Round 2 on 2020/11/21 at 10,00
Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 11 Zenelaj Samuel 2142 1 0 - 1 1 GM Dizdarevic Emir 2451 1
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2 13 Simic Marko L 2056 1 0 - 1 1 FM Buljubasic Sabahudin 2300 3
3 4 IM Trkulja Goran 2297 1 ½ - ½ 1 Hutinovic Halim 2033 15
4 14 FM Dugonjic Dragan 2034 1 0 - 1 1 FM Obad Andrija 2279 5
5 6 FM Hadzovic Amir 2269 1 0 - 1 1 Mahmutbegovic Muharem 1958 17
6 8 Mrndjic Muamer 2237 1 1 - 0 1 Haznadar Nermin 1832 21
7 16 AIM Culum Sanjin 1993 1 1 - 0 1 FM Konjicanin Muris 2201 9
8 10 Avdic Mirza 2166 1 1 - 0 1 Babajic Ehlimana 1289 36
9 23 AFM Huremovic Elmedin 1795 ½ 0 - 1 ½ Trumic Enes 2240 7
10 19 Zenelaj Fisnik 1897 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Lapo Safet 1754 27
11 29 Huremovic Fadil 1733 ½ 0 - 1 ½ Muhibic Cazim 1847 20
12 32 Muratovic Adnan 1609 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Pleh Semir 1801 22
13 30 Sisic Muhamed 1726 ½ 0 - 1 0 FM Muratovic Efim 2382 2
14 12 FM Abdil Halil 2077 0 1 - 0 0 Mahmutovic Edin 1599 33
15 18 AFM Mesic Ismet 1947 0 ½ - ½ 0 Smajic Ervin 1595 34
16 24 Markovic Rade A 1772 0 1 - 0 0 Burgic Jasmin 0 38
17 35 Mesic Ado 1331 0 ½ - ½ 0 Pavicic Karlo 1770 25
18 26 Hamzic Adil 1766 0 1 - 0 0 Smajlovic Aldin 0 40
19 37 Babajic Imran 1266 0 0 - 1 0 Mujcinovic Muharem 1743 28
20 39 Dizdarevic Zajim 0 0 0 - 1 0 Hankic Ramiz 1610 31
21 41 Smajlovic Naida 0 0 1 bye

Round 1 on 2020/11/20 at 17,00
Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
1 1 GM Dizdarevic Emir 2451 0 1 - 0 0 AFM Mesic Ismet 1947 18
2 21 Haznadar Nermin 1832 0 1 - 0 0 FM Muratovic Efim 2382 2
3 3 FM Buljubasic Sabahudin 2300 0 1 - 0 0 Markovic Rade A 1772 24
4 25 Pavicic Karlo 1770 0 0 - 1 0 IM Trkulja Goran 2297 4
5 5 FM Obad Andrija 2279 0 1 - 0 0 Hamzic Adil 1766 26
6 28 Mujcinovic Muharem 1743 0 0 - 1 0 FM Hadzovic Amir 2269 6
7 7 Trumic Enes 2240 0 ½ - ½ 0 Sisic Muhamed 1726 30
8 31 Hankic Ramiz 1610 0 0 - 1 0 Mrndjic Muamer 2237 8
9 9 FM Konjicanin Muris 2201 0 1 - 0 0 Mahmutovic Edin 1599 33
10 34 Smajic Ervin 1595 0 0 - 1 0 Avdic Mirza 2166 10
11 11 Zenelaj Samuel 2142 0 1 - 0 0 Mesic Ado 1331 35
12 36 Babajic Ehlimana 1289 0 1 - 0 0 FM Abdil Halil 2077 12
13 13 Simic Marko L 2056 0 1 - 0 0 Babajic Imran 1266 37
14 38 Burgic Jasmin 0 0 0 - 1 0 FM Dugonjic Dragan 2034 14
15 15 Hutinovic Halim 2033 0 1 - 0 0 Dizdarevic Zajim 0 39
16 40 Smajlovic Aldin 0 0 0 - 1 0 AIM Culum Sanjin 1993 16
17 17 Mahmutbegovic Muharem 1958 0 1 - 0 0 Smajlovic Naida 0 41
18 19 Zenelaj Fisnik 1897 0 ½ not paired
19 20 Muhibic Cazim 1847 0 ½ not paired
20 22 Pleh Semir 1801 0 ½ not paired
21 23 AFM Huremovic Elmedin 1795 0 ½ not paired
22 27 Lapo Safet 1754 0 ½ not paired
23 29 Huremovic Fadil 1733 0 ½ not paired
24 32 Muratovic Adnan 1609 0 ½ not paired

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr540633.aspx?lan=1
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